



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
MATTERS UNDER ARTICLE 227 No. - 9319 of 2025

Ramtahal And 4 Others
.....Petitioner(s)
Versus
State Of U.P. And 5 Others
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Brijesh Kumar Srivastava
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	G.A., Ram Mani Upadhyay

Court No. - 85

HON'BLE VINOD DIWAKAR, J.

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, put up this case as fresh in the next cause list.

September 3, 2025
Anil K. Sharma

(Vinod Diwakar,J.)